City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002325

LIC-1001395

LIC-1002276

LIC-1002518

Phenix Salon Suites :
Rojas, Carolina

Dennis Family Infinite
Care, LLC

Little Havana Market

2407 SW 27TH AVE
104

1121 SW 5TH ST |
2848-018-002

3334 NW Blitchton
Rd

Novus Home Mortgage 515 NE 25TH AVE

1/5/2021

1/7/2021

1/7/2021

1/8/2021

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Active

General Business COMMUNITY RESID HOME Active

Merchants/Dealers CONVENIENCE STORE

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active



