City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002325	Phenix Salon Suites : Rojas, Carolina	2407 SW 27TH AVE 104	1/5/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1001395	Dennis Family Infinite Care, LLC	1121 SW 5TH ST 2848-018-002	1/7/2021	General Business	COMMUNITY RESID HOME	Active
LIC-1002276	Little Havana Market	3334 NW Blitchton Rd	1/7/2021	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1002518	Novus Home Mortgage	515 NE 25TH AVE	1/8/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active